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Results for 2022 Apollo Projects New Zealand Age Group Swimming Championships
Below are all results from the competition shown by session.

Session Four - Finals

Results

2022 Apollo Projects NZ Age Group Swimming Championships
Place: Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre Organizer: Swimming New Zealand
Pool: 50m Competition Date: Apr 19, 2022 to Apr 24, 2022

Event 38, 4x100m Freestyle Women 15 & Under - Final
Rank Name Age Team FINA Time Diff

1 UNIAK A 15 United Swimming Club 4:06.45
Amelia Duff 14 UNIDAZ1703


08
+0.70 30.31 1:03.54 1:03.54

Mia MacDonald 13 UNIMMV150

908

+0.05 30.24 1:04.30 2:07.84

Hannah Piper 15 UNIPHR2306

06

+0.22 28.52 59.89 3:07.73

Alexandra Campion 15 UNICAZ1206

06

+0.47 27.82 58.72 4:06.45

2 HPKAK A 15 Howick Pakuranga 4:09.15 +2.70
Mia Laban 14 HPKLMT0512


07
+0.68 29.23 1:02.00 1:02.00

Olivia Bates 14 HPKBOG070

208

+0.39 30.90 1:03.74 2:05.74

Mae-Ying Reynolds 14 HPKRMZ201

107

+0.80 30.56 1:03.20 3:08.94

Danielle Asiata 15 HPKADJ3110

06

+0.39 28.64 1:00.21 4:09.15

3 Hamilton Aquatics 15 Hamilton Aquatics 4:13.90 +7.45
Chloe Peters 14 ACEPCJ1110


07
+0.45 28.66 1:00.27 1:00.27

Pippa Mihaka 14 HAMMPJ250

607

+0.20 29.64 1:02.82 2:03.09

Paige Stringer 13 HAMSPZ100

409

+0.14 31.59 1:07.40 3:10.49

Sophie Hay 15 ACEHSZ1001

07

+0.39 30.08 1:03.41 4:13.90

4 NSSAK A 15 North Shore Swimming Club 4:13.97 +7.52
Eileena Bao 15 NSSBEZ1702


07
+0.55 29.88 1:02.39 1:02.39

Savannah-Eve Martin 15 NSSMSA0305

06

+0.76 30.02 1:03.38 2:05.77

Rhea Somerville 13 NSSSRM1406

08

+0.46 30.24 1:04.82 3:10.59

Holly Nelson 14 NSSNHJ0810

07

+0.57 30.08 1:03.38 4:13.97

5 Wharenui Swim Club 15 Wharenui Swim Club 4:16.86 +10.41
Rylee McBride 14 WHAMRA26


0707
+0.69 29.82 1:03.02 1:03.02

Grace Haydon 15 WHAHGZ201

006

+0.41 30.86 1:03.18 2:06.20

Niamh Quayle 13 WHAQNR030
708

+0.30 31.72 1:07.30 3:13.50

Bridie Quayle 13 WHAQBS030

708

+0.31 29.96 1:03.36 4:16.86

6 Tasman Swim Club 15 Tasman Swim Club 4:23.31 +16.86
Brooke Swan 15 TASSBS2311


06
+0.50 30.54 1:04.83 1:04.83

Mya Ketel 15 TASKMJ1611

06

+0.60 32.21 1:07.86 2:12.69

Madeline Seymour 14 TASSMR1304

08

30.95 1:06.64 3:19.33

Alexandra Marshall 15 TASMAP090

906

+0.22 29.99 1:03.98 4:23.31

Event official at: 4/20/2022 8:58:13 PM

2022-04-20 20:58:20 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.9 Licensed to: Swimming New Zealand
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